County

Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
1TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

Election
Type

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

Ballot

Style

Bs4

Bs4

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

Name

ABRAHAMSON, P
ATRICIA GAIL

ABRAHAMSON, D
EBORAH LYNN

BARNES, JANET
COMMINS

MORONES, JERI
LYN TAYLOR

MURPHY, MCCOY

MURPHY, DOROT
HY
WASHINGTON

POOL, RALPH
FRANKLIN

POOL, HEIDI
LEE

Bowie County
Mail In Ballots Report
for 10/26/23

Ballot
Delivery
Method

App
Received
Date

01/17/2023

03/13/2023

10/18/2023

10/16/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

10/18/2023

10/16/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

Ballot
Received
Date

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

App Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status

Date

01/17/2023

03/13/2023

10/18/2023

10/16/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/06/2023

10/06/2023

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED



2023 NOVEMBER

1TH SPECIAL
BOWIE CONSTITUTIONAL ELECTION
AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER
BOWIE 1TH SPECIAL

CONSTITUTIONAL ELECTION
AMENDMENT

BS2

BS2

SKINNER, LOIS
STEINERT

SKINNER, ROBE
RT ALFRED

Bowie County
Mail In Ballots Report
for 10/26/23

09/13/2023

09/11/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

09/13/2023 RECEIVED

09/11/2023 RECEIVED



Ballot

Status Date

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

App Reject Ballot

Reason
Reason

Bowie County
Mail In Ballots Report
for 10/26/23

Reject Mailing Address

5105 REMINGTON ST
TEXARKANA TX

75503-0000

5105 REMINGTON
TEXARKANA TX

75503-2726

5 BLACKFRIARS RD
TEXARKANA TX

75501

3514 SABINE AVE
TEXARKANA TX

75503-0000

1301 MOORES LN
TEXARKANA TX

75503

1301 MOORES LN
TEXARKANA TX

75503

11191 w US
HIGHWAY 67
TX 75574

11191 w US
HIGHWAY 67
TX 75574

SIMMS

SIMMS



10/25/2023

10/25/2023

703 LAKEVIEW
TEXARKANA TX
75503-0000

703 LAKEVIEW
TEXARKANA TX
75503-1908

PL

PL

Bowie County
Mail In Ballots Report
for 10/26/23



