County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	Ballot Style	Name	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS4	ABRAHAMSON,P ATRICIA GAIL		01/17/2023	09/26/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	01/17/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS4	ABRAHAMSON, D EBORAH LYNN		03/13/2023	09/26/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	03/13/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	BARNES, JANET COMMINS		10/18/2023	10/18/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	10/18/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	MORONES, JERI LYN TAYLOR		10/16/2023	10/16/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	10/16/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	MURPHY, MCCOY		10/18/2023	10/18/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	10/18/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	MURPHY, DOROT HY WASHINGTON		10/18/2023	10/18/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	10/18/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	POOL, RALPH FRANKLIN		10/06/2023	10/06/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	10/06/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	POOL, HEIDI LEE		10/06/2023	10/06/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	10/06/2023	RECEIVED

BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	SKINNER,LOIS STEINERT	09/13/2023	09/26/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	09/13/2023	RECEIVED
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BS2	SKINNER, ROBE RT ALFRED	09/11/2023	09/26/2023	10/25/2023	ACCEPTED	09/11/2023	RECEIVED

Ballot Status Date	Return Reason	App Reject Reason	Ballot Reject Reason	Mailing Address
10/25/2023				5105 REMINGTON ST TEXARKANA TX 75503-0000
10/25/2023				5105 REMINGTON TEXARKANA TX 75503-2726
10/25/2023				5 BLACKFRIARS RD TEXARKANA TX 75501
10/25/2023				3514 SABINE AVE TEXARKANA TX 75503-0000
10/25/2023				1301 MOORES LN TEXARKANA TX 75503
10/25/2023				1301 MOORES LN TEXARKANA TX 75503
10/25/2023				11191 W US HIGHWAY 67 SIMMS TX 75574
10/25/2023				11191 W US HIGHWAY 67 SIMMS TX 75574

10/25/2023	703 LAKEVIEW PL TEXARKANA TX 75503-0000
10/25/2023	703 LAKEVIEW PL TEXARKANA TX

75503-1908